Gr Charlotte USBC
Y ear book
Suspended bowlers excluded, Active leagues only, 2019-20 only
Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Name National ID Avg Games L eagues
Alfers, Michadl D 11-43337 174R 42
C
Alleyne, Aliyah D 11-188181 165R 21
C
Amaya, Eli 19-6980 88R 41
Anderson, Mason 19-6986 90R 42
Bennett, Hannah 17-10730 138R 48
Birtel, OonaR 7914-12552 139R 48
Black, DeMarques 19-2210 74R 33
Blackmore, Garrison 17-83086 129R 42
Bordus, Kemari 16-61153 106R 42
Brinton, Daniel 15-193500 124R 42
C
Britt, Christian 7914-12571 145R 30
Brown, Chase 16-36380 122R 50
Cadwell, Ahmad 17-22254 129R 21
Campbell, Jillian 19-2202 112R 42
Carmicle, Justin R 11-743625 183L 54
Carpenter, Cali 7914-52306 107R 33
Carpenter, Matthew 16-36368 123R 48
Chance, Jazmine C 11-730975 147R 39
Chance, Leander T 11-730977 160R 36
Collwood, Laila 18-76990 74R 22
Crawford, Ryan L 11-649438 162R 42
C
Crowder, Marvin, J 7914-10835 129L 30
C
Davis, James 19-4051 163R 39
Davis, Joshua 19-4053 125R 39
Edwards, Cameron 19-2189 124R 42
Emerine, Caiden D 11-513328 133R 42
C
Emerine, Griffin 17-86623 104 39
Gambino, Luke 11-614304 159R 39
Gardner, Riley M 11-736461 141R 39
C
Gibson-Day, Franklin 7914-44508 121R 36
C
Glover, Asash B 11-419272 180R 57
Hansen, Conner P 11-655359 123R 42
Herterich, Gabriel 11-523254 147R 39
Herterich, Michagl 11-523253 148R 42
C
Hillman, Vincent, Jr 11-473197 96R 23
Holmberg, Benjamin 7914-454 133R 36
Hornick, Anthony 17-15624 156R 36
C
Ishmael, Jamani 7914-1222 124R 42
Ishmael, Jaydin 7914-10894 133R 42
Kincer, Mark 15-9823 127R 39
Kirk-Harris, Keishun M 11-263892 133R 42
C
Litt, Caeb 15-7221 140R 42

R =Right, L = Left, C = Challenge
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Name

Litt, Ethan

Lythje, Xander
Maccaferri, Brad
Marte, Dominique A
Marte, Gabrielle A
Matthews, CJ

Matthews, Jyles

May, Jackson H
May, Taylor L
McMasters, Nate
Metz, Michael C, Jr

Michaud, Connor
Nelson, Kameron
Olsen, Timothy
Pate, Dylan
Pervis, Sebian J
Pierce, Brianna
Pratts, Sebastian
Robinson, Miles
Ruff, TEAnnaE
Sdllers, Gabriel

Shaffer, William
Skaff, Kennedy E
Slawich, Alec
Somerville, Andrew
Somerville, Michael
Spencer, Riley
Stanczak, Cole

Taillon, Michael A
Taillon, Savannah J

Thesier, Caroline E
Thompson, Jason J
Tran, Aaron

Tran, Evan

Vidd, Jacob

Ware, Dalton

R =Right, L = Left, C = Challenge

National 1D

15-7184
19-2206
15-9645
11-660697
11-660694
11-475001

11-493871

18-72970
18-72972
17-5679
11-601490

16-9205
18-4026
7914-29687
17-27457
16-113951
11-382105
19-2212
17-5685
11-55389
11-655360

15-9700
19-4059
15-9749
15-7199
15-7190
18-4028
17-10744

11-382165

11-382168

11-241400
15-88532
18-4032
18-4034
19-2200
15-9813

Avg Games L eagues
144R a2
95R 42
118R a2
155R 57
77R 57
167R 42
C

162R 42
C

86R 42
68R 30
119R 33
127R 42
C

141R 42
83R 12
186R 53
1141 C 39
140R a2
106R 33
93R 33
118R 33
148R 57
133R 42
C

87R 39
74R 54
151R a2
105R 36
127R 36
100R 42
163R 36
C

127R 39
C

153R a2
C

210R 33
115R 60
108R 42
121 42
116R 42
126L 24
C
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